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Part Number

N394294
330019-24

611202-00SV

N394248
N124832
N102647
N091479
N209933
N394247
N394251
610542-00
N180301
648605-00
N243381
N238412
N233277
330019-06
N209935
618844-00
N224636
N224455
N224635
50056-00
086947-00
N360879
391032-00
330003-63

PartsList for DCF889HM 2 Type 2

Description

HOUSING ASSEMBLY
SCREW

MAGNET RING
SWITCH & MODULE
FWD/REV BUTTON
SPRING

MOUNT- SPRING
IMPACTOR

NOSE CONE ASSY.
ANVIL ASSY

O-RING

THRUST WASHER
RING GEAR

PLANET GEAR
ROLLER PIN

THRUST WASHER
SCREW

CARRIER

STEEL BALL
COMPRESSION SPRING
THRUST WASHER
THRUST BEARING

O RING

SPRING RING
ARMATURE ASSEMBLY
BEARING & BOOT
BALL BEARING
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Qty Required
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Item Number

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
41
42
50
800
800
862
866
871

Part Number

330003-12
330019-49
330019-25
610126-00
610550-00
N284399
N171820
N268659
N231799
N393366
NO017298
286436-00
N037466
DCB204
DCBI101

PartsList for DCF889HM 2 Type 2

Description

BEARING,BALL
SCREW,PLASTIC
SCREW, THD.FORM
BRUSH BOX

FAN BAFFLE
GEARCASE
BEARING SUPPORT
LENS

LED ASSY
MECHANISM ASSY
GREASE

GREASE, 500GRAMS
TOOL BAG
BATTERY PACK
CHARGER
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